| Private Car Park

Tariffs Apply

FREE
£1.20
£1.50
£2.00
£35.00
£5.00
£7.00

First 15 minutes
Up to 1hour
Up to 2 hours
Up to 3 hours
Up to 4 hours
Up to 6 hours
Over 6 hours

Park within
bays/in
designated
areas.

Failure to comply with the
Terms & Conditions will
result in a Parking Charge of:

sighage).

This car park is private property and is managed
by Smart Parking Ltd on behalf of the owners.
Vehicles left at owners’ risk. Helpline - 0845 230 3081

Smart Parking Ltd 5 South Inch Business Centre
Shore Road, Perth PH2 8BW

Registered in Scotland - Company registration no. SC138255

®

No coins?

Pay by mobile

Or call 0203 727 61 71

and pay by credit or debit card

No need to display a ticket

G = Users of this service will pay a small convenience

~J charge

For VAT receipts or further information please visit
www.phoneandpay.co.uk

Motorists must enter
their full, correct
vehicle registration
when using the
payment machine.

£100.00

Use PHONE AND PAY apps

'ﬁ' /XN

N

Quote this location code

55350

Parking tariffs apply 24 hours a day Monday - Sunday

(Duration of stay is calculated by the ANPR cameras from the point of entry to the point of exit)

4 Disabled
concessions do
not apply.

The parking charge notice
will be reduced to £60.00 if
paid within 14 days of date
of issue of the notice.

Smart Parking Ltd will request the registered keeper details from the DVLA immediately for any vehicle parked in breach of the advertised Terms
and Conditions for the purpose of serving a Parking Charge Notice generated from the ANPR evidence. (Please see full Terms and Conditions

P PARKING

Car park

monitored by
ANPR systems






